
 

Standard Services: 

Same-Day Delivery by 5:00 PM 

● Pickup Window: Ready by 11:00 AM for delivery by 5:00 PM 
 

● Rate: $1.45 per mile, Minimum Rate: $15.00 
 

● Available: Monday - Friday, 7:00 AM to 11:00 AM 
 
 

 

Regular 4-Hour Service 

● Pickup Window: Delivery within 4 hours of shipment readiness 
 

● Rate: $1.60 per mile, Minimum Rate: $18.00 
 

● Available: Monday - Friday, 7:00 AM to 1:00 PM 
 

 

Priority 2-Hour Service 

● Pickup Window: Delivery within 2 hours of shipment readiness 
 

● Rate: $1.85 per mile, Minimum Rate: $20.00 
 

● Available: Monday - Friday, 7:00 AM to 3:00 PM 
 
 

 

Emergency Non-Stop Service 

● Pickup Window: Immediate, non-stop delivery 
 

● Rate: $2.05 per mile, Minimum Rate: $25.00 



 

● Available: 24/7 (subject to after-hours surcharge) 
 
 

 

Out-of-Town Deliveries: 

Emergency Non-Stop Out-of-Town Delivery 

● Rate: $2.05 per mile, Minimum Rate: $25.00 
 

● Available: 24/7, 365 days a year (subject to after-hours surcharge) 
 

 

Additional Services: 

Overweight Shipments 

● No Charge for the first 50 lbs 
 

● $1.75 per additional 25 lb increment 
 

Additional Stops 

● $12.00 per stop (calculated based on additional time and distance) 
 

Special Service Locations (e.g., Hospitals, Convention Centers) 

● $6.00 surcharge for deliveries requiring courier check-in or security clearance 
 

 

Vehicle Surcharges: 

Cargo Van 



 

● Surcharge: $25.00 
 

● Capacity: Up to 3,000 lbs 
 
 
 
 

Sprinter Van 

 

● Surcharge: Call for quote 
 

● Capacity: Up to 4,000 lbs 
 

Straight Truck 

● Surcharge: Call for quote 
 

● Capacity: Up to 10,000 lbs 
 

 

Wait/Loading Time: 

First 10 minutes: No charge 
Each additional 10 minutes: $6.00 (for time spent waiting for loading or unloading beyond the 
first 10 minutes) 

 

After-Hours Surcharge: 

Weekdays (6:00 PM to 7:00 AM) 

● 50% surcharge 
 

Weekends & Holidays 



 

● 100% surcharge 
 

 

Fuel Surcharge: 

Fuel Surcharge will be updated bi-weekly (1st & 16th of each month) based on the average fuel 
prices in Central Florida. Rates will be calculated based on the current fuel price per gallon. 

 
 

 

For customized quotes and specialized pricing, please contact us at (689) 244-4548. 
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